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 رديف  استان نام و نام خانوادگي  ركورد  تيم 

 

1848.3 

627.4 

613.6 

607.3 

 يلدا سليماني 

 ريحانه سليماني فر 

 آيلين علي پور 

 1 تهران 

1825 

621.4 

606.8 

597.2 

 فاطمه قمري 

 پارميدا كلانتري 

 مهلا نورمرادي 

 2 ايلام 

1823.7 

612.4 

606.7 

604.6 

 الينا بايرام زاده 

 آيشين ولي زاده 

 السا عسگري زاده 

 3 آذربايجان غربي 

1794.1 

606.9 

597.8 

595.6 

 زهرا مجيدي

 لاله زار عباسي 

 غزل نوروزي

 4 فارس 

1793.6 

616.7 

603.5 

573.4 

 محرانه افشار 

 نازنين زهرا عبدالهي 

 ساغر نباتي 

 5 البرز 

1788.1 

 

614.9 

591.8 

581.4 

 زهرا قوي دل 

 هانيه عباسي 

 فاطمه ابراهيمي 

 6 اصفهان 

1786.4 

614.3 

587.6 

584.5 

 راحيل بيگي 

 ريحانه معدني 

 زينب كزازي 

 7 قزوين 

1770.5 

606.1 

584.9 

579.5 

 الهام قائمي 

 ستايش باروني 

 بهار جمالي 

 8 بوشهر 

1761.3 

596.7 

585.6 

579.0 

 عليما حسين زاده 

 سيده به آفريد شمسي 

 كيميا خيري 

 9 مازندران 

1746.4 

605.3 

575.5 

565.6 

 محنا رهسپار 

 كيانا مرداني 

 محدثه فرهمند 

 10 لرستان 
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 رديف  استان نام و نام خانوادگي  ركورد  تيم 

1725.1 

583.4 

581.7 

560 

 زهرا ملكي زيارتي 

 فاطمه ديزجي 

 ريحانه كتيرايي 

 11 قم

1723.4 

595.1 

565.7 

562.6 

 نازنين زهرا حسني 

 نازنين زهرا جمشيدي 

 دينا ميرزايي 

 12 مركزي 

1651.2 

558.2 

554.9 

538.1 

 سارينا باورساد 

 دل آرام فلكي 

 راضيه احمدي

 13 چهارمحال و بختياري 

1649.3 

554.4 

554.3 

540.6 

 فاطمه زارعي 

 زينب شفيعي 

 يگانه ميرعبدالهي 

 14 يزد 

1606.3 

557.9 

546.9 

501.5 

 صبا ترابي 

 مهسان رضايي 

 ريحانه جلالي 

 15 گلستان 

1598.1 

546.1 

533 

519.4 

 مهديه زهرا غفوري 

 درسا رخش بهار 

 ستايش قاسمي 

 16 هرمزگان 

1590.6 

571.9 

535.4 

483.3 

 فائزه حاجي زاده 

 پادميرا يساوليان 

 هليا اشگزري 

 17 خراسان رضوي 

1582 

554.3 

523.1 

504.6 

 مينو ميرشكاري 

 فاطمه زهرا صيادي 

 فاطمه زهرا سندگل 

 18 سيستان و بلوچستان 

1561.2 

586.2 

512 

463.2 

 مبينا اصفهاني نژاد 

پور  وانيا آغداشي  

 حنانه پرستي 

 19 آذربايجان شرقي 

1518.2 

584.9 

523 

410.3 

 ستايش شهدي 

 سونيا جعفري 

 پريا فرخي 

 20 خراسان جنوبي 
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1395.1 

516.6 

474.1 

404.4 

 النا صادقي 

 آيناز احمدي 

محمودي تينا   

 21 كردستان 

1192.3 

508.8 

347.3 

336.2 

 سارا شكوري نيا 

 اسرا دالوند 

 زهرا صديق 

 22 خوزستان 

1159.7 

590.9 

568.8 

 الناز شادي خواه 

 پرتورودشتي 

 23 كهگيلويه و بويراحمد 

1025.4 

583.1 

442.3 

 فاطمه موسوي 

 ضحي كريمي 

 24 زنجان 

 25 سمنان  مائده باباشكوري  592.1 592.1

 26 كرمان  فاطيما شريعتي  572.2 572.2

 27 كرمانشاه  هورسا يارمرادي  549.9 549.9

 


